
Cambria Jones 
Ice Programs Supervisor 

(972) 912-1096 
Cjones@alleneventcenter.com 

 
 

 
 

FIGURE SKATING COACHES 

Abbie Hedges 
(602) 410-1544 

Abbie@hedges.tv 

Alyssa Lair 
(405) 514-3062 

alyssa@alyssalair.com 
 

Amanda Maurice 
(469) 879-8778 

Canadian.sk8r@gmail.com 
 

Anjanette Webster 
(316)214-7299 

Aj_onice@yahoo.com 
 

Ashley Fitzpatrick 
(972)896-0417 

afitzpatrick1025@gmail.com 
 

Christine Yee 
(571) 278-9111 

Christineyee916@gmail.com 
 

Don Bruce 
(940) 391-2332 

Donbruce@att.net 
 

Emilie Korbuly 
(214) 683-4470 

 

Jennifer Harber 
(214) 454-7465 

ibsk8n2@yahoo.com 
 

Jennifer Nguyen 
(214) 518-1284 

Jenn_nguyen93@yahoo.com 
 

Julianne Kos 
Juliannekos@gmail.com 

 

Madison Bedwell 
(951) 660-7410 

Bedwell.madison@gmail.com 
  
 

Nick Hart 
(972) 567-5162 

Icecreamfiend2@gmail.com 

Andrea Larsson 
Figure Skating/Learn to Skate Director 

(972) 912-1093 
Alarsson@alleneventcenter.com 
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Enhance your skills and learn faster by adding a coach to your lessons to give you direction for success! 

Skaters Start Here 

Intro to Skating 

 5-14 yrs 

Pre-Alpha  

Figure Skating 

 5-14 yrs 

Alpha 

Beta 

Gamma 

Delta 

Intro to 
Hockey 5-

13yrs 

Hockey 1 5-
13 yrs 

Intro to Tots  

3-4 yrs  

Tot1 

Tot 2  

3-4yrs 

Advanced 
Tots 3-4yrs 

Intro to Skating 

 Adults 

Beginner Figure 
Skating Adult 

Adult 
Freestyle 
Workshop 

Hockey 1  

Adults 

Hockey 2  

Adults 

Enroll in 
the 

Freestyle 
Athlete 
Training 
Program 
All Ages 

Enroll in the 
Allen 

Institute of 
Hockey 
All Ages 
Or Allen 

Adult Hockey 
Leagues 

Private Lessons  

Open Skate 

Seminars Power Skating 

Stick Times 

Jr. Americans Freestyle 
Sessions 

Ice Shows 

Competitions 


